Form 3160-3 (December 1990)	DEPARTMEN	TED STATES T OF THE INT	RIPLICATE ctions on ide;	<ul> <li>Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires: December 31, 1991</li> <li>6. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BEEIAL NO. SF-078764</li> </ul>	
APP	ICATION FOR P	ERMIT TO DR	ILL OR DEEPEN		B. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIDE NAME
IR. TYPE OF WORK	RILL 🛛				7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME Rosa Unit (008480)
OIL	OAB WELL X OTHER		RINGLE MULTIP ZONE ZONE		8. PARM OR LEASE NAME, WELL NO. #137
	T PIPELINE CORPO	DRATION (OG	RID 16189)		9. API WELL NO.
3. ADDRESS AND TELEFIONEN 7415 E. 4. LOCATION OF WELL At HURIAGE At proposed prod. 1	Main Farmingt Report location clearly and 1321'FSL &	on, New Mexico	87402 505 327-	-4892 LB	30-039-25410 <sup>10</sup> yielo and fool of Wildcar WILDCAT: ROSA-PC 96175 BLANCO MESA VERDE 72319 <sup>11</sup> BC.T., B., OB BLE. AND BURYEY OF AREA Sec. 31, T31N, R5W
	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA		FICE*		12. COUNTY OF PARISH 13. STATE Rio Arriba N.M.
15. DISTANCE FROM PRO LOCATION TO NEAR PROPERTY OR LEAR (Also to nearest d 13. DISTANCE FROM FR	PUSED* ST : LINE, FT, rlg. unit line, if any) OFOSED LOCATION* DRILLING, COMPLETED,	820'	NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 2507.30 PROPOSED DEPTH 6170'	TOTI	ACRES ABSIGNED NIS WELL 145.88 PC 5/232.99 MV RY OR CABLE TOOLS Rotary
	thether DF, RT, GR, etth	action is subject to odural review purcu	195510 1021 and 18611 to 43 CFR 3185.3	( <b>1</b> )	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* June 1, 1994
23.		PROPOSED CASING	43 CFR 3165.4. AND CEMENTING PROGRAM	<mark>→ Drilli</mark> M Subje	NG OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE
SIZE OF ROLE	ORADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	"GENE	RAL REQUIREMEMPSENT
12-1/4"	9-5/8" K-55	36.0#	250'		uft Cl "B" w/2% CaCl2
<u>8-3/4"</u> 6-1/4"	7", K-55 4-1/2" K-55	20.0#	3800'		uft 65/35 Pos & 204 cuft Cl uft Cl "B" w/4% Gel and
Mesa Verde for drilling and This location be submitted This APD also right-of-way and the SE/ND The Rosa Road	n has been archa directly to you is serving as will be an exis of Section 36,	above describ grams. eologically su r office. an application ting road cros T31N, R6W whe pr approximate	ned site in accord neveyed by CRMC. In to obtain BLM ro ssing the NW/SW of ere it connects to	velop t dance w Copies Dad rig f Secti	of the report will
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCR deepen directionally, give p 24. BIG NED Paul (	IBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: I Intinent data on subsurface location				ULL SONIO LOUVO
PERMIT NO	deral or State office use)		APPROVAL DATE		APPROVED
CONDITIONS OF APPROV			Secure to those rights in the subject	icase which w	MAY 201994

----

\_\_\_\_\_

•

×

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

District I PO Box 1980, Hobl s, NM 88241-1980	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department	Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back
District II PO Drawer DD, Artisia, NM 88211-0719	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	t to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies
District III 1000 Rio Brazos R1., Aztec, NM 87410	PO Box 2088	Fee Leses - 3 Conjes
District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NN 87504-2088	Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088	
		. AMENDED REPORT

' API Number	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLA 'Pool Code 96175 WILDCAT: ROSA- PICTURED CLIF				me	<u> </u>	
Properly Code 008480	Property Name ROSA UNIT						* Well Number # 137
16189 NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION							' Elevation 6548
	.I	<u> </u>	<sup>10</sup> Surf	ace Locatio	n		

ſ	UL or let ro.	Section 31	Township 31N	Range 5W	Lot idn	Feet from the 1321'	North/South line FSL	Feel from the 820'	East/West line FWL	Coudty RIO ARRIBA
<sup>11</sup> Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
ſ	UL or lot 10.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	Couply

" Dedicated Acres 145.88	<sup>13</sup> Joint or Infill Y	" Consolidation Code	19 Order No.

1

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	1		16 C	4	A	VOPERATOR CERTIFICATION Thereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beller
	/		LOT 1			
					CEIVED	Paul C. Thompson
	1 —			UU	MAY 2 4 1994	Signature
		C		010	CON. DIV.	Paul C. Thompson, P.E. Printed Name Agent
x ~	7-9		LOT 2		DIST. 3	Title 5/9/94
لا م رود				SEC	- مطلقه مادة الراهية مربعة الله ما معني مستقربة منهم المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة الم الم	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1, 1,	~	, .				I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
		C				APRIL 5, 1994
			LOT 3			Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
	: : -		820' <b>- @</b>			
		$\sim$				Juny Limes Jeffiers
	l	l	321			
			LOT 🚆 4			8336
						Certificate Number
	,					

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 86241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 86211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

3

## State of New Mexico Energy, Ninerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

	WELL								
' API Number	r	2	<sup>7</sup> Pool Code 72319 BLANCO / MESA VERDE						
* Property Code 008480	ROSA L	ROSA UNIT							
' ogrid no. 16189	NORTH	· Operator Name · Elevation IORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION 6548							
			<sup>10</sup> Surfa	ace l	Location				
UL or lot no. Secti DL 3	1 1	Range 5W	Lot Idn Feet from 132		North/South line FSL	Feet from the 820'	East/West FWL		County RIO ARRIBA
	<sup>11</sup> Bo	ttom H	Hole Locatio	n lf		······			
UL or lot no. Secti	on Township	Range	Lot idn Feet from	n the	North/South line	Feel from the	East/West	line	County
<sup>17</sup> Dedicated Acres <sup>13</sup> Jo 232.99	pint or Infill <sup>1*</sup> Con	usolidation Co U	ide 13 Order No.		F	4 <u></u>			
NO ALLOWABLE	E WILL BE AS OR A N	SSIGNED NON-STA	TO THIS COM NDARD UNIT H	PLETI HAS E	ON UNTIL ALI EEN APPROVI	. INTERESTS ED BY THE I	HAVE BI	EEN C	CONSOLIDATED
	LOT 1			CE MAT 2	[[VED] 4 1994	I hereby certin	ly that the in.	<i>formation</i>	IFICATION contained berein is knowledge and beller
	LOT 2		01ن ن SEC. 31	( <u></u> ))	DII. DIV.	Printed Name Agent Title 5/9/9 Date	4 ZEYOR	CERI	TIFICATION
	LOT 3					was plotted fi me or under and correct fi Date of Surv Signature and	rom field note my supervisio to the best of APRIL ey d Seal of Prov	s of actu n, and th my belie 5, 1	994
	LOT 1321	4				Certificate N		36	

